
Tumble Family Centre April 2024 
 

 

Monday 1st April Tuesday 2nd April Wednesday 3rd April 

CLOSED 
 

CLOSED CLOSED 

Monday 8th April Tuesday 9th April Wednesday 10th April 
 
 
 
 

Stay & Play 
9.30-11am @ Tumble Hall 

All ages welcome 
 

 
Bumps to babies 

9.30am-11am @ Y Cwtsh 
0-12 months 

 
Youth club 

4.30-6pm @ Y Cwtsh 
School years 4,5 & 6 

 

 
 
 

Sensory play 
9.30-11am  

0-18 months 

 

Monday 15th April Tuesday 16th April Wednesday 17th April 
 
 
 

Stay & Play 
9.30-11am @ Tumble Hall 

All ages welcome 

Bumps to babies 
9.30am-11am @ Y Cwtsh 

0-12 months 
 
 

Youth club 
4.30-6pm @ Y Cwtsh 
School years 4,5 & 6 

 
 
 

Sensory play 
9.30-11am  

0-18 months 

 
 

Monday 22nd April Tuesday 23rd April Wednesday 24th April 
 

Stay & Play 
9.30-11am @ Tumble Hall 

All ages welcome 

 
Youth club 

4.30-6pm @ Y Cwtsh 
School years 4,5 & 6 

 
Sensory play 
9.30-11am  

0-18 months 
 

Monday 29th April Tuesday 30th April Wednesday 1st May 
 
 

Stay & Play 
9.30-11am @ Tumble Hall 

All ages welcome 

Bumps to babies 
9.30am-11am @ Y Cwtsh 

0-12 months 
 
 

Youth club 
4.30-6pm @ Y Cwtsh 
School years 4,5 & 6 

 
 

Sensory play 
9.30-11am  

0-18 months 
 

Tumble Hall 
Heol Y Neuadd 

SA14 6HR 

Contact us on: 
tumblefamilycentre@outlook.com 

or find us on facebook 

Y Cwtsh 
Park Place 
SA14 6EW 


